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表　一般用木製ドラム寸法表

記号及び
ドラム番号

L1 − 2
3
4

L2 − 1
2
3
4
5

L3 − 1
2
3
4
5

L4 − 1
2
3
4
5
6
7

L5 − 1
2
3
4
5
6

L6 − 1
2
3
4
5
6

L7 − 1
2
3
4
5

L8 − 1
2
3
4
5
6

L9 − 1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

L10 − 1
2
3
4
5
6

370
400
430
430
460
490
520
550
520
550
580
610
640
610
640
670
700
730
760
790
670
700
730
760
790
820
820
850
880
910
940
970
910
940
970

1,000
1,050
940
970

1,000
1,050
1,100
1,150
1,100
1,150
1,200
1,150
1,200
1,250
1,300
1,350
1,250
1,300
1,350
1,400
1,450
1,500

200

250

300

350

400

450

500

600

600

700

800

300

300

400

400

500

500

600

600

750

750

240

240

328

328

428

428

528

528

654

654

50

50

50

50

75

75

75

75

110

110

20

20

25

30

35

40

45

50

50

60

70

110

140

140

170

170

220

220

280

280

300

330

30

30

36

36

36

36

36

36

48

48

15×2

15×2

18×2

18×2

18×2

18×2

18×2

18×2

24×2

24×2

500

500

750

750

750

750

750

750

1,500

1,500

つば径
D

mm

胴径
d

mm

外幅
W1

mm

内幅
W2

mm

軸穴径
h

mm

幅
H
mm

長さ
L
mm

厚さ

mm

構成

mm×枚

参考つば板 a巻始ロ
最大巻込
質量
kg
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L11 − 1
2
3
4
5

L12 − 1
2
3
4
5

L13 − 1
2
3
4
5
6
7

L14 − 1
2
3
4
5
6
7

L15 − 1
2
3
4

L16 − 1
2
3
4

L17 − 1
2
3
4
5
6

1,400
1,450
1,500
1,550
1,600
1,400
1,450
1,500
1,550
1,600
1,500
1,550
1,600
1,650
1,700
1,750
1,800
1,700
1,750
1,800
1,850
1,900
1,950
2,000
1,900
1,950
2,000
2,100
2,000
2,100
2,200
2,300
2,100
2,200
2,300
2,400
2,500
2,600
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胴

巻始口

桟

胴
軸穴

つば板

寸法記号

D

d

W1

W2

a

h

H

L

：

：

：

：

：

：

：

：

つば径

胴径

外幅

内幅

つば厚

軸穴径

巻始口幅

巻始口長さ

W1
W2

D d h

aa

長さ
L

幅・H

図　一般用木製ドラム構造図の一例

記号及び
ドラム番号

800

900

1,000

1,200

1,400

1,400

1,600

900

900

900

1,050

1,050

1,200

1,200

780

780

780

906

906

1,056

1,056

110

110

110

110

110

110

110

70

80

85

100

120

120

130

360

400

430

530

660

660

700

60

60

60

72

72

72

72

30×2

30×2

30×2

24×3

24×3

24×3

24×3

2,000

2,000

2,000

3,000

3,000

3,000

3,000

つば径
D

mm

胴径
d

mm

外幅
W1

mm

内幅
W2

mm

軸穴径
h

mm

幅
H
mm

長さ
L
mm

厚さ

mm

構成

mm×枚

参考つば板 a巻始ロ
最大巻込
質量
kg


